
141 Hendrick Motorsports 5 510 0 0 2 177
142 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 492 -18 18 3 183
143 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 487 -23 5 0 22
144 Hendrick Motorsports 9 475 -35 12 1 61
145 Hendrick Motorsports 24 461 -49 14 3 161
146 23XI Racing 45 437 -73 24 1 72
147 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 435 -75 2 0 22
148 Hendrick Motorsports 48 408 -102 27 0 00
149 RFK Racing 6 397 -113 11 1 50
1410 Trackhouse Racing 1 392 -118 5 0 11
1411 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 387 -123 5 2 144
1412 Team Penske 12 376 -134 11 0 11
1413 23XI Racing 23 355 -155 21 0 00
1414 Richard Childress Racing 8 346 -164 9 0 00
1415 RFK Racing 17 345 -165 1 0 11
1416 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 334 -176 11 0 00
1417 Team Penske 22 315 -195 19 0 11
1418 Trackhouse Racing 99 276 -234 39 1 50
1419 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 263 -247 13 0 00
1420 Team Penske 2 249 -261 14 0 22
1421 Legacy Motor Club 43 244 -266 5 0 00
1422 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 240 -270 4 0 00
1423 Front Row Motorsports 38 237 -273 3 0 00
1424 Front Row Motorsports 34 234 -276 3 0 11
1425 Spire Motorsports 77 227 -283 7 0 00
1426 Legacy Motor Club 42 218 -292 9 0 00
1427 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 206 -304 12 0 00
1428 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 203 -307 3 0 00
1429 Kaulig Racing 31 198 -312 5 0 00
1430 Spire Motorsports 7 189 -321 9 0 00
1431 Richard Childress Racing 3 177 -333 12 0 00
1432 Rick Ware Racing 51 177 -333 0 0 00
1433 Kaulig Racing 16 171 -339 6 0 00
1434 Wood Brothers Racing 21 149 -361 22 0 00
1435 Rick Ware Racing 15 149 -361 0 0 00
1436 Spire Motorsports 71 113 -397 36 0 00
237 Beard Motorsports 62 41 -469 72 0 00
538 Legacy Motor Club 84 35 -475 6 0 00
139 Kaulig Racing 13 31 -479 4 0 00
340 Live Fast Motorsports 78 18 -492 13 0 00
141 RFK Racing 60 17 -493 1 0 00
142 23XI Racing 150 8 -502 9 0 00
243 Richard Childress Racing 33 5 -505 3 0 00
344 NY Racing Team 44 4 -506 1 0 00
345 Power Source 66 3 -507 1 0 00
146 Team AmeriVet 50 1 -509 2 0 00
147 Front Row Motorsports 36 1 -509 0 0 00
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